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ROMA - 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Torneo WE 3Â°HOTEL PETRA 0501022B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h /40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 35

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 NC Balbi Amedeo             ITA LAZ RM 1374 0 0 1971 M

34 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA LAZ RM 1401 0 0 1971 M 123926

29 3N Battistini Matteo        ITA EMI PR 1550 0 0 1972 M 120685

33 3N Bifulco Michel ITA SIC PA 1551 0 0 1993 M 123156

10 2N Buffa Cristiano          ITA LAZ RM 1673 0 0 1970 M 108908

4 2N Cardinali Egidio         ITA UMB TR 1763 0 0 1958 M 101885

26 3N Casali Fabio             ITA LAZ RM 1550 0 0 1966 M 118130

28 2N Colazingari Claudio      ITA LAZ RM 1685 0 0 1970 M 120348

18 NC Correale Antonio         ITA LAZ RM 1446 0 0 1992 M 113395

13 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA SAR SS 1582 0 0 1943 M 109859

22 NC Fadda Carlo              ITA LAZ RM 1398 0 0 1943 M 115833

2 1N Ferraro Pietro           ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1979 M

24 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1616 0 0 1974 M 118091

15 3N Garavini Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 1563 0 0 1975 M 111686

14 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1517 0 0 1941 M 111250

20 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1697 0 0 1971 M 115001

12 2N Hilbrat Fabio            ITA LAZ RM 1571 0 0 1965 M 108920

6 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1505 0 0 1934 M 104267

11 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1586 0 0 1969 M 108918

8 1N Padroni Marco            ITA LAZ RM 1742 0 0 1970 M 105411

31 2N Pagano Daniele           ITA LAZ RM 1610 0 0 1968 M 121490

17 1N Palmieri Giovanni        ITA LOM MI 0 0 1974 M 112846

9 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA LAZ RM 1751 0 0 1960 M 107275

32 2N Pastore Cosmas           ITA UMB TR 1607 0 0 1983 M 122763

25 3N Pica Polivia ITA LAZ RM 1490 0 0 1961 F 118122

35 2N Proia Gaetano            ITA LAZ RM 1736 0 0 1969 M 124028

16 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1662 0 0 1948 M 112092

23 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA LAZ RM 1368 0 0 1956 M 117060

3 3N Rotunno Luigi            ITA LAZ RM 1512 0 0 1956 M

27 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1518 0 0 1965 M 119226

19 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA LAZ RM 1760 0 0 1959 M 114192

21 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1732 0 0 1948 M 115010

5 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1652 0 0 1946 M 103829

30 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1499 0 0 1963 M 121046

7 1N Viscogliosi Enzo         ITA LAZ RM 1769 0 0 1957 M 105409

FSI - WE 3Â°HOTEL PETRA (0501022B) - ROMA - 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005 - Pag. 2/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 26-04-2024

WE 3Â°HOTEL PETRA (0501022B)
ROMA - 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 NC Balbi Amedeo             ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M

34 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1971 M 123926

29 3N Battistini Matteo        ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1972 M 120685

33 3N Bifulco Michel ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1993 M 123156

10 2N Buffa Cristiano          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1970 M 108908

4 2N Cardinali Egidio         ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1958 M 101885

26 3N Casali Fabio             ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 118130

28 2N Colazingari Claudio      ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1970 M 120348

18 NC Correale Antonio         ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1992 M 113395

13 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1943 M 109859

22 NC Fadda Carlo              ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1943 M 115833

24 2N Foschini Andrea          ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1974 M 118091

15 3N Garavini Daniele         ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1975 M 111686

14 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 111250

20 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1971 M 115001

12 2N Hilbrat Fabio            ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 108920

6 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1934 M 104267

11 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 108918

8 1N Padroni Marco            ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 105411

31 2N Pagano Daniele           ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1968 M 121490

9 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1960 M 107275

32 2N Pastore Cosmas           ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1983 M 122763

25 3N Pica Polivia ITA 1490 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 F 118122

35 2N Proia Gaetano            ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 124028

16 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1948 M 112092

23 NC Romeo Francesco          ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1956 M 117060

3 3N Rotunno Luigi            ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1956 M

27 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1965 M 119226

19 2N Sorbelli Massimo         ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 114192

21 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 115010

5 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1946 M 103829

30 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1963 M 121046

7 1N Viscogliosi Enzo         ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1957 M 105409
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